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COMUNE                        AN 1 SCIRE'                    ROSETTA           02/05/1971 CT 240 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 2 ARENA                     ORAZIO            24/07/1974 CT 215 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 3 CAPIZZI                   NUNZIATA          01/02/1952 ME 215 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 4 CARUSO                    LUCIA             07/09/1965 CT 211 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 5 TOSCANO                   ANGELA MARIA      15/05/1965 CT 211 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 6 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 7 CORMACI                   GABRIELLA         03/11/1970 CT 204 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 8 TESTA                     EMANUELA          09/02/1953 CT 196 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 9 DI MARIO                  MIMMA             20/11/1967 EN 187 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 10 PULEO                     ANNALISA          17/07/1976 ME 183 2005           

COMUNE                        AN 11 MANNINO                   PROVVIDENZA CONCET 08/12/1953 CT 182 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 12 MIRABILE                  FRANCESCA         03/04/1969 CT 181 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 13 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 14 MIRABILE                  CARMELA           18/02/1974 ME 177 2014 CTIC8AH00E

COMUNE                        AN 15 IACONA                    MARIA             15/02/1952 EN 173 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 16 CAMMARATA                 GIUSEPPA          21/07/1954 CT 173 2000 CTIC8A800E

COMUNE                        AN 17 DI FRANCA                 VALENTINA         21/01/1975 CT 170 2002 CTIC885009

COMUNE                        AN 18 DI MARCO                  CARMELA RITA      19/12/1963 CT 158 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 19 RANERI                    ANNAMARIA CRISTINA 05/05/1980 CT 156 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 20 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 150 2007 CTPS020004

COMUNE                        AN 21 PETRALIA                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1970 CT 144 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 22 POLITI                    FRANCESCA         26/02/1978 CT 139 2014           

COMUNE                        AN 23 FRANCHINA                 ANNA MARIA        18/10/1969 ME 135 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 24 MARCHESE                  CATERINA          13/01/1972 CT 132 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 25 CAVALLARO                 ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 04/04/1972 CT 119 2002 CTIC8A800E

COMUNE                        AN 26 PATANE'                   MARIA             12/11/1971 CT 114 2014 CTIC87500P

COMUNE                        AN 27 LUPO                      MELANIA TIZIANA   29/11/1985 EN 111 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 28 CONSOLI                   VERA              06/11/1976 CT 99 2014 CTIC8A700P

COMUNE                        AN 29 CAVALLARO                 MARIA GRAZIA      30/12/1970 CT 80 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 30 VITTORIO                  ROSARIA           17/11/1979 CT 78 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 31 BELTEMPO                  MANUELA           23/03/1978 CT 77 2005           

COMUNE                        AN 32 CONSOLI                   ROSARIA MARIA     05/12/1953 CT 73 2011 CTEE022008

COMUNE                        AN 33 BOSCO                     ANGELITA          06/03/1969 CT 64 2000 CTMM001006

COMUNE                        AN 34 PIAZZA                    VALERIA VIVIANA   18/01/1983 CT 61 2007 CTIC87500P

COMUNE                        AN 35 TUDISCO                   PAOLA PATRIZIA    08/07/1963 CT 58 2014 CTIC8AR00A

COMUNE                        AN 36 SCUDERI                   ANGELA            14/02/1966 CT 55 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 37 SANTAMARIA                IDA               23/02/1968 CT 45 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 38 DAMICO                    ELISA             30/08/1977 ME 45 2005           

COMUNE                        AN 39 PICONE                    GRAZIA            17/01/1976 CT 44 2002 CTPS10000Q

COMUNE                        AN 40 VISCUSO                   GIOVANNA VALENTINA 23/08/1980 CT 39 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 41 BAIO                      VITA              23/06/1975 EE 33 2014 CTIC8A800E

COMUNE                        AN 42 AGRESTA                   GLORIA ROSARIA    09/08/1979 CT 30 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 43 CALI'                     DOMENICA          27/05/1966 CT 25 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 44 ARENA                     DANIELA SILVANA   17/12/1968 CT 24 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 45 LALOMIA                   ALESSIA           30/05/1992 AG 24 2014 CTIC86700Q

COMUNE                        AN 46 MANNINO                   MARIA LUISA       15/12/1972 CT 23 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 47 PEDALINO                  TANINA ANGELA     01/10/1975 CT 22 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 48 BONANNO                   MARIA TERESA      11/05/1958 CT 21 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 49 VITALE                    ORIANA            07/07/1981 CT 21 2014           

COMUNE                        AN 50 SGROI                     ANTONIETTA        25/10/1972 CT 20 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 51 ZAPPALA'                  CARMELA NUNZIA    28/02/1974 CT 20 2007           

COMUNE                        AN 52 NICOTRA                   GIUSEPPA          21/06/1970 CT 20 2014 CTIS03800X

COMUNE                        AN 53 PATERNO                   ANGELA            14/07/1967 CT 18 2011           

COMUNE                        AN 54 LO PRESTI                 MARIANNA          29/05/1977 CT 18 2014 CTEE008002

COMUNE                        AN 55 CAMPISI                   GAETANA           15/09/1980 CT 18 2014 CTIS04800E

COMUNE                        AN 56 SALAMONE                  DANIELA           28/12/1974 CT 17 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 57 ALOSI                     ANNA MARIA        10/09/1956 CA 17 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 58 STERNA                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   21/12/1983 CT 17 2014 CTIC8A800E

COMUNE                        AN 59 MORSELLINO                MARIA MADDALENA   11/01/1981 CT 17 2014 CTPM03000Q

COMUNE                        AN 60 PELLEGRINO                ANNAIVANA         22/04/1979 CT 17 2014 CTIC89700G

COMUNE                        AN 61 GATTO                     VALERIAEDOARDINA  25/01/1983 CT 16 2014 CTIC880006

COMUNE                        AN 62 FIORITO                   VINCENZA          05/04/1975 CT 15 2002 CTIC89000R

COMUNE                        AN 63 FERRIERO                  FRANCA            20/06/1970 CT 14 2002           

COMUNE                        AN 64 ANDRONACO                 ANTONELLA         12/09/1982 CT 14 2014 CTIC87500P

COMUNE                        AN 65 SMEDILE                   ELENA             16/08/1982 CT 14 2014 CTIC8AC00B

COMUNE                        AN 66 PASSINI                   MARIA             10/06/1982 CT 14 2016           

COMUNE                        AN 67 MURABITO                  CATERINA          22/03/1962 CT 13 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 68 GRASSO                    DANILA MARIA      21/09/1972 CT 13 2014           

COMUNE                        AN 69 MIGNEMI                   VIVIANACONCETTA   31/03/1983 CT 13 2014 CTIC880006

COMUNE                        AN 70 BOGNANNI                  MARIANGELA        09/06/1980 CL 13 2014 CTIC89600Q

COMUNE                        AN 71 LICATA                    IRENE             25/01/1976 EN 11 2000           

COMUNE                        AN 72 MAUGERI                   FRANCESCA         16/05/1981 CT 11 2014 CTIC8A4007

COMUNE                        AN 73 DI MATTEO                 STEFANIA          28/04/1982 CT 11 2014 CTEE008002

COMUNE                        AN 74 MINACORI                  MAURIZIO          29/11/1978 CL 11 2014 CTIC86200L

COMUNE                        AN 75 PROVENZALE                GIULIO ANTONIO MAR 14/08/1977 CT 11 2014 CTIC83800Q
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COMUNE                        AN 76 MARLETTA                  MARIA CRISTINA    07/08/1975 CT 11 2014 CTIC88800R

COMUNE                        AN 77 GRASSO                    SILVIA            23/07/1974 TO 11 2014           

COMUNE                        AN 78 DIMARCO                   CARMELA           26/08/1967 ME 11 2014 CTIC806008

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 DI MARIO                  MIMMA             20/11/1967 EN 187 2000           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 PULEO                     ANNALISA          17/07/1976 ME 183 2005           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 MIRABILE                  CARMELA           18/02/1974 ME 177 2014 CTIC8AH00E

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 LUPO                      MELANIA TIZIANA   29/11/1985 EN 111 2007           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 TUDISCO                   PAOLA PATRIZIA    08/07/1963 CT 58 2014 CTIC8AR00A

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 150 2007 CTPS020004

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 LALOMIA                   ALESSIA           30/05/1992 AG 24 2014 CTIC86700Q

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 PETRALIA                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1970 CT 144 2000           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 DI MARIO                  MIMMA             20/11/1967 EN 187 2000           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 PULEO                     ANNALISA          17/07/1976 ME 183 2005           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 MIRABILE                  CARMELA           18/02/1974 ME 177 2014 CTIC8AH00E

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 LUPO                      MELANIA TIZIANA   29/11/1985 EN 111 2007           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 TUDISCO                   PAOLA PATRIZIA    08/07/1963 CT 58 2014 CTIC8AR00A

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 150 2007 CTPS020004

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 LALOMIA                   ALESSIA           30/05/1992 AG 24 2014 CTIC86700Q

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 PETRALIA                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1970 CT 144 2000           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 DI MARIO                  MIMMA             20/11/1967 EN 187 2000           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 PULEO                     ANNALISA          17/07/1976 ME 183 2005           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 MIRABILE                  CARMELA           18/02/1974 ME 177 2014 CTIC8AH00E

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 LUPO                      MELANIA TIZIANA   29/11/1985 EN 111 2007           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 TUDISCO                   PAOLA PATRIZIA    08/07/1963 CT 58 2014 CTIC8AR00A

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 150 2007 CTPS020004

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 LALOMIA                   ALESSIA           30/05/1992 AG 24 2014 CTIC86700Q

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 PETRALIA                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1970 CT 144 2000           

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 1 CAPIZZI                   NUNZIATA          01/02/1952 ME 215 2000           

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 2 DI MARCO                  CARMELA RITA      19/12/1963 CT 158 2000           

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 3 ALOSI                     ANNA MARIA        10/09/1956 CA 17 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 ARENA                     ORAZIO            24/07/1974 CT 215 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 CARUSO                    LUCIA             07/09/1965 CT 211 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 TOSCANO                   ANGELA MARIA      15/05/1965 CT 211 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 CORMACI                   GABRIELLA         03/11/1970 CT 204 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 DI FRANCA                 VALENTINA         21/01/1975 CT 170 2002 CTIC885009

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 DI MARCO                  CARMELA RITA      19/12/1963 CT 158 2000           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 GIUFFRIDA                 GRAZIELLA         05/05/1975 CT 150 2007 CTPS020004

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 POLITI                    FRANCESCA         26/02/1978 CT 139 2014           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 CAVALLARO                 ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 04/04/1972 CT 119 2002 CTIC8A800E

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 LUPO                      MELANIA TIZIANA   29/11/1985 EN 111 2007           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 VITTORIO                  ROSARIA           17/11/1979 CT 78 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 BELTEMPO                  MANUELA           23/03/1978 CT 77 2005           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 PIAZZA                    VALERIA VIVIANA   18/01/1983 CT 61 2007 CTIC87500P

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 DAMICO                    ELISA             30/08/1977 ME 45 2005           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 AGRESTA                   GLORIA ROSARIA    09/08/1979 CT 30 2007           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 CALI'                     DOMENICA          27/05/1966 CT 25 2007           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 ARENA                     DANIELA SILVANA   17/12/1968 CT 24 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 MANNINO                   MARIA LUISA       15/12/1972 CT 23 2007           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 PEDALINO                  TANINA ANGELA     01/10/1975 CT 22 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 BONANNO                   MARIA TERESA      11/05/1958 CT 21 2002           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 VITALE                    ORIANA            07/07/1981 CT 21 2014           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 PATERNO                   ANGELA            14/07/1967 CT 18 2011           

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 FIORITO                   VINCENZA          05/04/1975 CT 15 2002 CTIC89000R

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 CAPIZZI                   NUNZIATA          01/02/1952 ME 215 2000           

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 2 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 3 SANTAMARIA                IDA               23/02/1968 CT 45 2000           

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 4 ALOSI                     ANNA MARIA        10/09/1956 CA 17 2002           

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 CAPIZZI                   NUNZIATA          01/02/1952 ME 215 2000           

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 2 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTA MARIA    01/09/1960 CT 207 2000           

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 3 SANTAMARIA                IDA               23/02/1968 CT 45 2000           

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 4 ALOSI                     ANNA MARIA        10/09/1956 CA 17 2002           


